DATE

THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS

THURS

TIME

1030 AM

1030 AM

NOON

NOON

130 PM

130 PM

2018 SPA PEACH STATE CLASSIC

70/75 PLUS
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

2

FOR FREEDOM

DEEP SOUTH

MATADORS

DEEP SOUTH

MATADORS

FOR FREEDOM

SCORE
11

2

16
13
12

15

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

LEFTOVERS 75°S

TIME BANDITS

TRAVELERS

LEFTOVERS 75’S

TIME BANDITS

TRAVELERS

12
19
_14
14
a7

18



TEAM NAME

1. DEEP SOUTH SOFTBALL

2. FOR FREEDOM

3. LEFTOVERS 75

4. MATADORS

5. TIME BANDITS

6. TRAVELERS

SEEDING

1.

2
3
4.
5. ELIP OF COIN

WIN-LOSS
. RUNS ALLOWED

. RUN DIFFERENTIAL

RUNS SCORED

2018 SPA PEACH STATE CLASSIC

WON/LOST
2
2
2
1 1
2 -
1 1

70/75 PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

19,14

2,13

12,28

11,15

11,13

12,14

1417

16,12

2,12

16,15

19,17

14,18




